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PEST CONTROL, INC.

Schedule of Maintenance Services for Rio Bravo Greely School District
2018-2019 School Year

2018
July 6th

September 7th
November 2nd
2019

January 4th
March Ist

May 3rd

This is the schedule we will follow, if you’d like to change any of the dates please
call my office.

Sincerely,
Frank Daigle
Pest Department Manager



Product Name

Talstar Professional (outside)

Exponet (outside)

Suspend SC (inside)
Product Name

Advance 375A Ant Bait
Advion Ant Gel

Advion Cockroach Gel Bait

Bedlam Plus (Bed Bug Treatment)

BorActin

Contrac Blox with Lumitrac
Contrac Pellet Bait
Deltagard G

Demon WSP

Dominion 2L (Rain Day outside)

Drione
Onslaught Fastcap
Optigard Ant Gel

Phantom (Bed Bug Treatment)

PT565 Plus XLO
Pyrocide 100

Rozol Pocket Gopher bait
Siesta Fire Ant Bait
Talstar PL Granular
Tekko Pro

Tempo Ultra WP
Tengard SFR
Termidor SC

Terro PCO

Wasp Freeze

Advion ant gel bait
Advion Cockroach Gel Bait

Maxforce Roach Bait Disk
Optigard Ant Ge!

Vendetta Plus Cockroach gel bait

Banks Pest Control Confidential

Banks Pest Control

Pesticides that may be used each scheduled maintanance treatment:

Active Ingredient(s
Bifenthrin

Piperonyl butoxide
Deltamethrin

Pesticides that may be used on emergency call basis:

Active Ingredient(s

Abamectin

Indoxacarb

Indoxacarb

Imidacloprid MGK 264

Orthoboric Acid

Bromadiolone

Bromadiolone

Deltamethrin

Cypermethrin

imidacloprid

Pyrethrin, Piperonyl Butoxide, Silica Gel
Piperonyl butoxide

Thiamethoxam

Chlorfenapyr

Pyrethrin, Piperonyl Butoxide, d-trans Allethrin
Pyrethrin, Piperony! Butoxide, MGK 264 synergist
Chlorophacinone

Metaflumizone

Bifenthrin

Pyriproxfen

Cyfluthrin

Permethrin

Fipronil

Borax

d-trans Allethrin, Phenothrin

Indoxicarb
Indoxicarb
Friponil
Thiamethoxam
Abamectin B1

6/14/2018

Manufacturer
FMC Corp
MGK

Bayer Corp

Manufacturer
Whitmire-MicroGen
DuPont

PuPont

McLaughlin Gormley King
Rockwell Labs Ltd.
Bell Laboratories, Inc.
Bell Laboratories, Inc.
Bayer Corp.

Syngenta Corp.
Control Solutions Inc.
Bayer Corp.

MGK

Sygenta Corp.

BASF
Whitmire-Microgen
McLaughlin Gormley King
Lipha Tech

BASF

FMC Corp.

Control Solutions Inc.
Bayer Corp.

United Phosphorus Inc.
BASF

Nissus
Whitmire-MicroGen

Pesticides that are exempted from posting and notifications but included on Banks' State Pesticide Use Report

Syngenta Corp.
Syngenta Corp.
Bayer Comp

Sygenta Corp.
McLaughlin Gormley King

Epa Req. No.
279-3206

1021-1511
432-763

Epa Reg. No.
499-370

352-746
352-652
1021-2569
73079-4
12455-133
12455-69
432-836
100-1000
53883-229
432-992
1021-2547
100-1260
241-392
499-310
1021-1424
7173-184
7969-232
279-3168
53883-335
3125-390
70506-6
7969-210
149-8-64405
489-362

100-1498
100-1484
432-1252

100-1260
1021-2593
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